LISUCOALUS

(Reque	stor's Name)
(Addres	is)
(Addres	is)
(City/St	ate/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	WAIT MAIL
(Busine	ss Entity Name)
(Docum	ent Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filin	g Officer:

Office Use Only



800288866068

08/16/16--01005--003 **43.75

2016 ALG 25 P 1: 52%
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

S Warren AUG 2 6 2016



August 17, 2016

CARLOS A. GOMEZ 8207 GLENMOOR CT TAMPA, FL 33615

SUBJECT: CAG PAINTING LLC Ref. Number: L15000096168

We have received your document for CAG PAINTING LLC and your check(s) totaling \$43.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a CORPORATION - INC, but your entity is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY - LLC. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Letter Number: 116A00017425

Stacey M Warren Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
CHIDI	PCT.	CAG	Painting LLC	
SUBJ	EC1:		ited Liability Company	
		Amendment and fee(s) are sub	-	
ricasc	return an correspo	idence concerning and maner	to the following.	
		Car	los A - Gome t	
			Name of Person	
			Firm/Company	
		1518 Cle	orview i)ruvt	
			Address	
		19in	Po fl 33 (e3 U City/State and Zip Code	
			•	1
		E-mail address: ((10515@ hotman to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For fu	ther information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
	Carlos	senos, A	at (813) 562	9343
	Name of	Person	Area Code Daytime	e Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check for th	e following amount:		
□ \$ 2	5.00 Filing Fee	30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Name of the Limited		any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number	ility Company	were filed on June 2nd 2015 and assigned			
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	ne limited liab	pility company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	ls "Limited Liabi	ility Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."			
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		7518 CIEARVIEW DR			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	<u>4DDRESS)</u>	TAMPA FL 33634			
	registered o	TAMPH, Florida 33434 office address on our records, enter the name of the new			
<u>Name of New Registered Agent:</u>	e address her	r <u>e</u> :			
New Registered Office Address:	7518	Clearview Drive			
		Enter Florida street address			
	13mc	City Florida 33636			
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Reg	istered Agent	<u>L</u>			
provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registe	and complete red agent as gistered office ange.	ree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the e performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is e address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability			

Page 1 of 3

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member Title Title Name **Address Type of Action** JUAN VARGAS AMBR 12603 SADDLE SEAT CA DAD Tampa, F1 33425 □ Change Hector F. Gomes 7518 CLEARVIEW DRIVE AMBR Tampa FL 33615 ☐ Remove ☐ Change _ Add ☐ Remove □ Change ☐ Add ☐ Remove ☐ Remove □ Change **5** __□ Change

NIA						
					<u></u> .	
	•					
						
				r 11	<u></u>	
			1.40.00			
						•
			•			
				····		
				·-		
	,					
	***				<u> </u>	<u> </u>
tive date, if other th	nan the date of filing: _ date must be specific and car	.1	CCU	(option	al)	
If the date inserted in	n this block does not mee	t the applicable s	tatutory filing req	uirements, this d	ate will no	ot be listed
ment's effective date or	on the Department of State	e's records.				
	lelayed effective dat	e, but not an	effective time,	, at 12:01 a.r	n. on th	e earlier
e 90th day after th	ne record is med.					
d 18-22-	- 2 0116					
d <u>VD X</u> &	7, -	 .		77.1	7916	
				23		
		<u>~</u>		Teri	1,122 G G	
	Signature of a men	nber or alithorized	representative of a s	nember 7		\$ Lang property
	Signature of a mer	mber or authorized	representative of a t	ARY O	25	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Page 3 of 3